Consultants, P.A.

Professional Engineering OWNER: CITY OF NEWTON, KANSAS

PROJECT: Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation City of Newton Project No. 12SS000002(416)

303 S. Topeka PEC PROJECT NO.: 35-11615-001-0158 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Bid Date/Time: Thursday January 17,2013 10:00 AM

Phone (316) 262-2691

## **BID TABULATION**

## **ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAYNE INLINER, LLC		SAK CONSTRUCTION. LLC				LAYNE INLINER, LLC	
NO.				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS													
1.	Rehab 6" Sanitary Sewer	1,496	L.F.	20.00	\$29,920.00	20.00	\$29,920.00	27.10	\$40,541.60		\$0.00	20.00	\$29,920.00
2.	Rehab 8" Sanitary Sewer	2,140	L.F.	30.00	\$64,200.00	19.00	\$40,660.00	24.90	\$53,286.00		\$0.00	19.00	\$40,660.00
3.	6" Point Repair	50	L.F.	100.00	\$5,000.00	800.00	\$40,000.00	1,160.00	\$58,000.00		\$0.00	750.00	\$37,500.00
	3" Point Repair	25		150.00	\$3,750.00	650.00	\$16,250.00	1,675.00	\$41,875.00		\$0.00	750.00	\$18,750.00
	3" Point Repair - Internal Pipe Repair	1	Ea.	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2,700.00	\$2,700.00	2,100.00	\$2,100.00		\$0.00	2,250.00	\$2,250.00
	Sewer Service Reconnection	79	Ea.	250.00	\$19,750.00	100.00	\$7,900.00	75.00	\$5,925.00		\$0.00	100.00	\$7,900.00
	Sewer Service Connection	3	Ea.	500.00	\$1,500.00	1,200.00	\$3,600.00	1,260.00	\$3,780.00		\$0.00	500.00	\$1,500.00
	Sanitary Sewer Inspection (Television-Preconstruction)	3,636	LF	5.00	\$18,180.00	2.00	\$7,272.00	3.80	\$13,816.80		\$0.00	2.00	\$7,272.00
	Erosion Control	1	L.S.	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00	2,100.00	\$2,100.00
10.	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	L.S.	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	9,000.00	\$9,000.00	10,500.00	\$10,500.00		\$0.00	5,250.00	\$5,250.00
		Total Bas	e Bid		\$154,300.00		\$163,302.00		\$229,825.40		\$0.00		\$153,102.00
ALTER	NATE BID ITEM NO. 1 SANITARY SEWER LINE NO. 5												
1.	Rehab 8" Sanitary Sewer	651	L.F.	30.00	\$19,530.00	19.00	\$12,369.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
	3" Point Repair	97	LF	350.00	\$33,950.00	1,000.00	\$97,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
	Sewer Service Reconnection	16	EA	250.00	\$4,000.00	100.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
	Sanitary Sewer Inspection (Television - Preconstruction	651	LF	5.00	\$3,255.00	3.00	\$1,953.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
	Erosion Control	1	LS	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00						
6.	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	L.S.	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
TOTAL BID: ALTERNATE BID ITEM NO. 1					\$71,735.00		\$118,122.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
TOTAL BID					\$226,035.00		\$281,424.00		\$229,825.40		\$0.00		
ADDENDUM						Yes		Yes					
BID BC	ND	•	·			Yes		Yes					Negotiated Price